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Date: 16/10/2020

Transaction History for WADDELL FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND PARADELL
INVESTMENTS PTY LTD ATF, 7194248

Date: 16/10/2020

Transaction: ALL

Showing: 01/07/2019 - 30/06/2020

Order: Newest First

Qsaver- PARADELL ATF - 02201753   WADDELL FAMILY SUPERANNUATION FUND PARADELL INVESTMENTS PTY LTD ATF

Date Description Amount Balance

30/06/2020 Interest $0.12 $194.61

31/05/2020 Interest $0.13 $194.49

30/04/2020 Interest $0.12 $194.36

31/03/2020 Interest $0.15 $194.24

29/02/2020 Interest $0.15 $194.09

31/01/2020 Interest $0.17 $193.94

31/12/2019 Interest $0.16 $193.77

30/11/2019 Interest $0.16 $193.61

31/10/2019 Interest $0.18 $193.45

30/09/2019 Interest $0.20 $193.27

31/08/2019 Interest $0.21 $193.07

01/08/2019 Interest Effective Date: 31/07/2019 $0.22 $192.86


